Braden Baumann

From:	Jonathan Cervas <jonny.cervas@gmail.com></jonny.cervas@gmail.com>
Sent:	Sunday, February 25, 2024 8:05 PM
То:	Clerk of the Supreme Court and Court of Appeals
Cc:	Audrey Skwierawski; Bernard Grofman
Subject:	[E] Clarke v. WEC, No. 2023AP1399-OA - STATEMENT OF FEES AND EXPENSES BY THE
A tto chan ou to.	CONSULTANT TEAM
Attachments:	Total Fees.pdf; ATT00001.htm; We sent you safe versions of your files

Mimecast Attachment Protection has deemed this file to be safe, but always exercise caution when opening files.

[E] CAUTION: This email originated from outside the Wisconsin Judicial Branch. Do not click links or attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. If this email appears suspicious, or is asking you to provide sensitive information, contact the CCAP Call Center for further guidance.

Dear Clerk of the Court,

Pursuant to the Court's Order dated December 22, 2023, regarding post-decision matters in the case Clarke v. Wisconsin Elections Commission, No. 2023AP1399-OA, and in accordance with the terms set forth in our Service Contracts with the Director of State Courts (filed on January 3, 2024; "Redacted Service Contract of Dr. Jonathan Cervas" and "Corrected Redacted Service Contract of Dr. Bernard Grofman"), we, Jonathan Cervas and Prof. Bernard Grofman, hereby submit our statement of fees for our work as the Court's Consultants.

Enclosed with this email, you will find the detailed Statement of Fees, which provides a comprehensive accounting of all costs and expenses incurred under our respective contracts. This statement is prepared in compliance with the contractual requirement to furnish an accounting of our costs and expenses to the Court.

We trust that the documentation provided is in order and meets the Court's requirements. However, should there be any queries or further information required, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. We appreciate the opportunity to have served as Consultants for the Court in this case.

Sincerely,

Jonathan Cervas

Jonathan Cervas Assistant Teaching Professor (Fall '24) Carnegie Mellon Institute for Strategy and Technology Dietrich College of Humanities and Social Sciences

Enclosure: Statement of Fees